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Women / V
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 SF V * 151.150 35.250 38.450 38.900 38.550
11 1 1

10 Melissa Seaman 9.250 9.850 9.8509.850
12 Amanda Tsukushi 8.800
7 Abby Purnell 8.600 9.700 9.6009.750
2 Mackenzie Dean 8.600 9.600 9.700
1 Allison Crowley 9.300 9.650
11 Ashley Tashjian 9.600
6 Danielle Gadbois 9.450

2 MV V * 142.800 34.750 34.700 36.100 37.250
32 3 3

42 Elaine Silverman 9.400 9.650 9.7009.600
40 Elizabeth Murray 8.650 8.500 9.2509.000
39 Lexy Mitchner 8.400 8.100 9.2008.700
38 Alyson Evans 8.300 8.450 9.100
41 Madison Ruweler 8.800

3 LA V * 142.550 34.300 34.500 36.400 37.350
23 4 2

31 Sarah Callan 8.700 9.200 9.5009.350
29 Samantha Aguirre 8.650 8.400 9.650
37 Emma Orner 8.600 8.250 9.2009.300
34 Tori Heyman 8.350 8.800
36 Hannah Milligan 8.650 9.0008.950

4 Cup V * 139.750 33.550 35.100 35.500 35.600
44 2 4

16 Tara Seto 8.450 9.100 8.9509.300
17 Hannah Tiendas 8.450 8.650 8.750
18 Mavis Tsoi 8.350 9.0009.000
15 Rebecca Radle 8.300 8.700 8.600
23 Geniie Jensen 8.650
19 Poonam Varkhedi 8.9008.600

5 Chris V * 106.750 31.000 23.400 18.400 33.950
55 5 5

44 Tiffany Roberts 8.600 8.200 9.3009.000
45 Kaelee Scott 8.500 8.800 9.4009.400
46 Kristen Dick 7.050 6.400 7.650
47 Alea Furushiro 6.850 7.600
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6 G V * 24.950 14.050 0.000 0.000 10.900
66 6 6

48 Haley Rhodebeck 7.450 6.400
49 Andrea Magana 6.600
50 LaTherian Harrison 4.500

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bill Strom


